Bio Medical Waste Stock Register - M/s. Troikaa Pharmaceuticals Limited - Virochannagar Plant

Month August 2024

Date Opening Stock Generation Disposal Closing Stock

Yellow| Red | White| Blue| Total | Yellow| Red | White| Blue| Total | Yellow| Red | White| Blue| Total | Yellow| Red| White| Blue| Total
1 63.55 10.00| 0.00 [0.00| 63.55 | 24.15 {0.00( 0.00 [ 0.00| 24.15 | 0.00 [0.00( 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00 | 87.70 [0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 87.70
2 87.70 {0.00( 0.00 [0.00( 87.70 [ 20.00 {0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 20.00 | 0.00 [0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00 |107.70|0.00| 0.00 {0.00|107.70
3 107.7010.00| 0.00 [ 0.00|107.70{ 0.00 |0.00( 0.00 {0.00( 0.00 [107.70({0.00( 0.00 | 0.00(|107.70( 0.00 [0.00| 0.00 | 0.00]| 0.00
4 0.00 10.00{ 0.00 [0.00| 0.00 | 0.00 |0.00( 0.00 {0.00 0.00 [ 0.00 [0.00[ 0.00 | 0.00( 0.00 [ 0.00 [0.00] 0.00 | 0.00] 0.00
5 0.00 10.00{ 0.00 [0.00| 0.00 | 0.00 |0.00( 0.00 [0.00 0.00 [ 0.00 [0.00[ 0.00 | 0.00( 0.00 [ 0.00 [0.00] 0.00 | 0.00] 0.00
6 0.00 |10.00| 0.00 [0.00| 0.00 | 18.55]0.00( 0.00 [0.00| 18.55( 0.00 [0.00[ 0.00 | 0.00( 0.00 | 18.55 [0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 18.55
7 18.55 10.00| 0.00 [0.00| 18.55| 0.00 |0.00( 0.00 {0.00 0.00 [ 0.00 [0.00 0.00 | 0.00( 0.00 | 18.55[0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 18.55
8 18.55 10.00| 0.00 [0.00| 18.55 | 60.00 |0.00( 0.00 [ 0.00| 60.00 [ 18.55 [0.00[ 0.00 | 0.00| 18.55 | 60.00 [0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 60.00
9 60.00 10.00| 0.00 [0.00| 60.00 | 0.00 {0.00( 0.00 [{0.00 0.00 [ 0.00 [0.00[ 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00 | 60.00 [0.00] 0.00 | 0.00| 60.00
10 60.00 [0.00( 0.00 [ 0.00| 60.00 | 49.96 [0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 49.96 [ 0.00 |0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00 |109.96]|0.00| 0.00 | 0.00]109.96
11 1109.96/0.00| 0.00 [ 0.00|109.96| 0.00 |0.00( 0.00 [0.00( 0.00 [ 0.00 [0.00( 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00 [109.96(0.00| 0.00 | 0.00]|109.96
12 1109.96/0.00| 0.00 [ 0.00|109.96| 0.00 |0.00( 0.00 [0.00( 0.00 [ 0.00 [0.00( 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00 [109.96(0.00| 0.00 | 0.00]|109.96
13 1109.96/0.00| 0.00 [0.00|109.96| 84.65 |0.00( 0.00 [ 0.00 (| 84.65 [194.61(0.00( 0.00 | 0.00|194.61| 0.00 [0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
14 0.00 10.00{ 0.00 [0.00| 0.00 | 0.00 |0.00( 0.00 [0.00 0.00 [ 0.00 [0.00[ 0.00 | 0.00( 0.00 [ 0.00 [0.00] 0.00 | 0.00] 0.00
15 0.00 10.00{ 0.00 [0.00| 0.00 | 0.00 |0.00( 0.00 {0.00 0.00 [ 0.00 [0.00[ 0.00 | 0.00( 0.00 [ 0.00 [0.00] 0.00 | 0.00] 0.00
16 0.00 10.00| 0.00 [0.00| 0.00 | 99.90 |0.00( 0.00 [0.00| 99.90 [ 53.00 [0.00[ 0.00 | 0.00| 53.00 | 46.90 [0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 46.90
17 46.90 10.00| 0.00 |{0.00]| 46.90 | 0.00 |10.00{ 0.00 [0.00[ 0.00 [ 0.00 [0.00( 0.00 | 0.00( 0.00 | 46.90 [0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 46.90
18 46.90 10.00] 0.00 | 0.00]| 46.90 | 12.70 10.00{ 0.00 [ 0.00( 12.70 [ 0.00 [0.00( 0.00 | 0.00( 0.00 | 59.60 [0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 59.60
19 59.60 |10.00| 0.00 [0.00| 59.60 | 0.00 |[0.00( 0.00 {0.00[ 0.00 [ 0.00 [0.00( 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00 | 59.60 [0.00] 0.00 | 0.00| 59.60
20 59.60 |10.00| 0.00 [0.00| 59.60 | 0.00 |[0.00( 0.00 {0.00[ 0.00 [ 0.00 [0.00[ 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00 | 59.60 [0.00] 0.00 | 0.00| 59.60
21 59.60 |10.00| 0.00 [0.00| 59.60 | 78.50 {0.00( 0.00 [ 0.00| 78.50 [ 138.10({0.00( 0.00 | 0.00|138.10( 0.00 [0.00] 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
22 0.00 10.00{ 0.00 [0.00| 0.00 | 0.00 |0.00( 0.00 {0.00 0.00 [ 0.00 [0.00[ 0.00 | 0.00( 0.00 [ 0.00 [0.00] 0.00 | 0.00] 0.00
23 0.00 10.00| 0.00 [0.00| 0.00 | 89.50 |0.00( 0.00 [0.00| 89.50 [ 0.00 [0.00[ 0.00 | 0.00( 0.00 | 89.50 [0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 89.50
24 89.50 {0.00( 0.00 [0.00( 89.50 [ 47.20 [0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 47.20 | 89.50 [0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 89.50 | 47.20 | 0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 47.20
25 47.20 10.00] 0.00 | 0.00]| 47.20 | 26.15 10.00|{ 0.00 [0.00| 26.15 | 0.00 [0.00( 0.00 | 0.00( 0.00 | 73.35(0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 73.35
26 73.3510.00| 0.00 [0.00| 73.35| 0.00 {0.00( 0.00 {0.00 0.00 [ 0.00 [0.00( 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00 | 73.35[0.00] 0.00 | 0.00| 73.35
27 73.3510.00| 0.00 [0.00| 73.35| 0.00 {0.00( 0.00 {0.00 0.00 [ 0.00 [0.00( 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00 | 73.35[0.00] 0.00 | 0.00| 73.35
28 73.3510.00| 0.00 [0.00| 73.35| 0.00 {0.00( 0.00 {0.00 0.00 [ 0.00 [0.00( 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00 | 73.35[0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 73.35
29 73.35 10.00( 0.00 [0.00| 73.35 | 54.00 [0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 54.00 [ 0.00 |0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00 |127.35|0.00| 0.00 | 0.00]127.35
30 |127.3510.00| 0.00 [0.00|127.35| 26.50 |0.00( 0.00 [ 0.00( 26.50 [ 0.00 [0.00( 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00 |[153.85(/0.00| 0.00 | 0.00]|153.85
31 |153.85]0.00| 0.00 [0.00|153.85| 42.70 |0.00( 0.00 [ 0.00( 42.70 [ 153.85[0.00( 0.00 | 0.00 | 153.85| 42.70 {0.00| 0.00 | 0.00| 42.70




